e
MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date; 12-Feb-10 To Date: 12/2/10
Date In D ~ Name Cont  Type Skiil  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
12-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 25 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
12-Feb-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
12-Feb-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag, 240
12-Feb-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[2-Feb-10 9:00 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. i25
12-Feb-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PRL Ccly FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 .00 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. i50
12-Febh-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL  ClV MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:00 5118 P Kailash PKL Civ cO 300 18:00 P A On Ac. 300
12-Feb-10  9:05 2747 WNandalalBur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag. 240
12-Feb-10 9:05 2812 Raju PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10 9:05 2892 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-1¢ 9:05 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag. 240
12-Feb-10  9:05 2900 Sukhchand PKL.  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL Clv FH [25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  ©:05 3229 Suresh PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
12-Feb-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
12-Feb-10  $:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:10 2886 Saran PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  G:10 2891 Mansaram PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 2952 Ramarao PKL CiV MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac,
12-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ crv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac.
12-Feb-10 4210 2993 Chotital ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 3228 Santu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 3417 Gopal PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.
[2-Feb-10  9:10 3547 Subdhara PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:10 39035 sanju ARJ Crv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac.
12-Feb-10 9:15 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-1¢ 9:15 2996 Samiabai ARJ CIv FH [25 18:60 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:15 2999 Munna AR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  ©:15 3150 Panna Lal AR Cly MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:[5 3567 Mirabai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:15 4467 Narendra ARJ C1v MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:15 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.
i2-Feb-10  9:15 4704 Nitu ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00
i2-Feb-10  9:20 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10 9:20 2808 Sahadev ARJ  CIV MA 240 18:00
12-Feb-10  9:20 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Feb-10  9:20 2995 Babulal ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:20 3494 Sorilal ARJ (RY MH 150 i8:00 1C On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:20 3900 gudda ARIJ Crv MA 240 18:00 i C On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:20 3902 chander ARJ Ccv HM 300 1800 1 C On Ac. 300
12-Feb-10 920 3904 netaram ARJ Civ MH 150 i8:00 1C On Agc. 150
12-Feb-10 920 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ag, 125
12-Feb-10  9:20 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:20 5124 S Arjun ARJ CIv CC 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
12-Feb-10  9:25 1185 P Suresh ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
12-Feb-10 925 2993  Kamlesh ARIJ Crv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10 925 2994 Sashikala ARIJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 925 3179 Sumithabhai = ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  9:25 3633 Santosh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 925 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 1800 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10 925 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
12-Feb-10  9:25 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac, 125
12-Feb-10 925 5070 Rakesh TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:25 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ag, 240
12-Feb-10  9:25 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:25 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. [25
12-Feb-10 925 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10 925 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ag. 240
12-Feb-10 9:25 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:30 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Work™ 150
12-Feb-10 9:30 4023 Evvaizh Man  EAR MH £50 '18:00 1 CA Job Wc;r [50
12-Feb-1¢ 930 4666 AnwricaBai TRM CIV FH §25 18:00 1 A On Ag. 125
12-Feb-10  9:30 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  9:30 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 2

12-Feb-10  9:30 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH [25 18:00 P A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 9:30 3055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 13:60 I A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:30 5056 Jagdish ™M CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10 9:30 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
12-Feb-10  9:30 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  9:30 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:30 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
12-Feb-10  9:30 3069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
12-Feb-10  %:30 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  9:35 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 150
12-Feb-10  %:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA D 150
12-Feb-10  9:35 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wo/ 150
12-Feb-10  9:35 4048 Laxmi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Wog}/ 135
12-Feb-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work~" 135

12-Feb-10  9:35 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH
12-Feb-10  9:35 4950 K. Neelakatesh NAR  WEL MA
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
2-Feb-10 9:35 5020 S.Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 18:00 P CA Job Wogk 150
12-Feb-10 .35 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wq{( 135
12-Feb«10  9:35 5072 Janakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
{2-Feb-10  9:35 5111 Domuly AlB CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
12-Feb-10  9:33 5112 Yashoda AIB CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
I2-Feb-10 35 547 Kabitha B Man EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woy 135"
12-Feb-10  9:35 3148 Vanoth Mansu Man EAR MH 135G 18:00 1 CA Joh Wo‘fb/ 150
12-Feb-10  9:40 1022 Ballu KR1 HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA 7 JobWo@'/ 130
12-Feb-10 940 1273 Anjili MAN EAR FH 133 18:00 I CA - Job.WDFé’/ 135
12-Feb-10  9:40 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 CA Job Work 100
12-Feb-10  9:40 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo’r}e/ 135
12-Feb-10  9:40 4473 Nagmani Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WOEJ/ 135
12-Feb-10  9:40 4526 Gamya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wog 150
12-Feb-10 940 4640 Tabitamma TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10 940 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  9:40 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
12-Feb-10  9:40 4944 Acalama Man  EAR FH 135 18:60 1 CA Job Woy 135
12-Feb-1¢  9:40 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA Job W'épl/ 135
12-Feb-10 9:40 3033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Woﬂr 150
12-Feb-10  9:45 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Degt. 150
[2-Feb-10  9:45 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA “lob Wor}/‘
12-I'¢b-10  9:45 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA lob Wor}/‘_
12-Feb-10  9:45 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wog/
12-Feb-10 %45 4942 Sciyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job qucl/
12-Feb-10  9:45 4943 Husen. B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wgy}/
12-Feb-10  9:45 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man  EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job W?}(.
12-Feb-1¢  9:45 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA Job W, .
12-Feb-10 9:45 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woy
12-Feb-10  9:50 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac.
12-Feb<10  9:50 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac
12-Feb-10  9:50 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:5G 4202 Lekesh VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac
12-Feb-10  9:50 4742 Narshimiu BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac
12-Feb-10  9:30 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac
12-Feb-10  9:50 4971 Shyam ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac
12-Feb-10  :50 3080 A Giri BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10  9:50 5109 Ashck BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac,
12-Feb-16  9:50 5122 Ravinder VYRR ELE coO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac.
12-Feb-10 9:30 5135 Sandeep IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac
12-Feb-10 955 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Feb-10  9:55 3528 Dilashor VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 L‘AM_,W@W 160
12-Feb-10  9:55 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 225 .1 B R
12-Feb-10  9:55 4045 Pramod IR PAl MA 220 {18:00 das
12-Feb-10 %55 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 220 racaudit
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

12-Feb-10  9:55 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
[2-Feb-10 955 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Feb-10  9:55 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  9:55 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac, 160
12-Feb-10  9:55 3025 Iyothiram JR PAI CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
12-Feb-10  9:35 5137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
12-Feb-10  9:55 5157 Suman YPH ELE MH 160 18:00 A On A, 160
12-Feb-10  9:55 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 T A On Ac. 160
12-Feb-10  10:00 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
12-Feb-10  10:00 2543 Raju IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  10:00 288% V Phaninder VPH  ELE Cco 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
F2-Feb-10  10:00 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA M 250
[2-Feb-10  10:00 3311 Syeed Farced TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept/ 250
{2-Feb-10  10:00 379¢ Ramprathap JAN TIL MH A 175 18:00 I A On Ac. 175
12-Feb-10  10:00 4069 Ram JR PAl HM 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  10:00 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA %{/ 225
12-Feb-10  10:00 4601 Sachin JR PAl MA 220 18:00 I A “On Ac. 220
12-Feb-10  10:00 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU MA 230 18:00 I CA }pl./ 250
12-Feb-160  10:00 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 I A < 0On Ac. 300
12-Feb-1¢  10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 I CA )Deﬁ 250
12-Feb-1¢  10:00 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:60 1 CA :,l':ep/t. 225
12-Feb-10  10:00 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
12-Feb-10  10:00 5156 md maboob MAH WEL HM 250 18:00 1 C OnAc. 250
12-Feh-10  10:05 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA peﬁi/ 250
12-Feb-10  16:05 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C "On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  10:05 4295 Ramesh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10 10:05 4371 Ishag MAH  WEL MH 140 18:00 I C On Ac. 140
12-Feb-10  10:05 4690 Shayed Khalee [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10 10:05 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 260 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10  10:05 5131 Ferooz MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac,
i2-Feb-10  10:05 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 220 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 220
12-Feb~10  10:10 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 1 C On Ac. 190
12-Feb-10  10:10 4980 Rampal Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 C On Ac. 173
12-Feb-1¢  1(:10 5035 V. Santosh VBC CAR MA 190 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10¢  10:10 5075 MD Khaleed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac 200
12-Feb-1¢  10:10 5082 Azmeed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac, 200
12-Feb-13 10:10 5117 V Brahmachar VBC  CAR Co 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
12-Feb-10  10:10 5127 Mohammed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10  1(:10 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10  10:20 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10  10:20 5086 MD Raheem  ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
12-Feb-10  10:20 5088 MD Parveez  ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I A On Ac. 200
12-Feb-10  10:20 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 ;% ; 20?
i2-Feb-10  10:20 5123 Ishaq ISH PLU co 250 278 256
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Date In 1D

Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
[2-Feb-10  10:20 5126 Azgar Ali ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 J On Ac, 0 5
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el pedl B

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 13-Feb-10 To Date: 13/2/10

Date In 1 Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount
13-Feb-t0  9:00 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:00 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
|3-Feb-10  9:00 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
{3-Feb-10  9:00 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10  9:00 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  9:00 5036 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:00 5062 Eshwar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
P3-Feb-10  9:00 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
[3-Feb-10  9:00 5141 Vasant TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10 ©:00 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:05 4668 Bishelal TRM  CiV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  9:05 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:05 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10 %05 5058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  %:05 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
13-Feb-10  9:05 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10  9:05 5069 Kumar Ial TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
13-Feb-10  9:.05 3070 Rakesh TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
13-Feb-10  %:05 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10  6:05 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
13-Feb-10  $:05 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  9:10 2898 Annaram PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  %:10 4498 Ravi VPH  ELE MH 163 18:00 1 C On Ac.

13-Feb-10 %10 4666 AmericaBai  TRM  ClV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

13-Feb-10 10 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

13-Feb-10  9:10 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

13-Feb-10  9:10 5055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
13-Feb-10  S:10 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10 %10 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
13-Feb-10  $:10 507! Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10 %10 3072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
13-Feb-10 %15 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
13-Feb-10  9:15 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE Co 250 18:00 I A On Ace, 250
13-Feb-10  9:15 3911 RohitKumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
13-Feb-10  9:15 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
13-Feb-10  9:15 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
13-Feb-10  9:15 5013 Veeru NAR  WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
t3-Feb-10  9:15 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 C On Ac. 200
3-Feb-t0  9:15 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac, 160
13-Feb-10  9:15 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
13-Feb-10 920 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150

13-Feb-10  9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150
[3-Feb-10  9:2G 4293 Shaikh Wasim MAH  WEL MA
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Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out
MAH  WEL MA 19¢ 18:00
BSP PAI MA 220 18:00
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 14-Feb-10 To Date: 14/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
14-Feb-10  9:00 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
14-Fch-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
i4-Feb-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:00 3229 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  0:00 3417 Gopal PKL  Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 249
4-Feb-10  9:00 3548 Tulsi PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
14-Feb-10  9:00 4973  Geverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:60 I A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
14-Feb-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL crv MA 240 18:00 P A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh . PKL CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:05 28%8 Annaram PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:05 2904 Nilesh PKL Clv MH 150 18:06 i A On Ac.

[4-Feb-10  9:05 290% Pinki PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

i4-Feb-10  9:05 3416 Agravwall PKL CIV - MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

i4-Feb-10  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

i4-Feb-i0  9:10 2747 NandalalBur PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10 9:10 2731 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A Cn Ac.

14-Feb-10 9:10 2754 Upendra PEKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:10 2813 Latha PKL  Civ FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  6:10 2932 Ramarao PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10 910 323t Agnu PKL  CIV MA 246 18:00 1 A On Ac.

I4-Feb-10  9:10 3232 Rajeswarl PKL  CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:10 3547 Subdhara PKL Crv FH 125 18:6G0 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:15 2995 Babulal ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10 9:15 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Cv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:15 2998 Chotilal ARJ Crv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

14-Feb-10 915 3494 Sorilal ARJ Crv MH 150 (8:00 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:15 3900 gudda ARJ CcIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ag,

14-Feb-10 9:15 4202 Lokesh VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:15 4404 Koutlaiak ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac,

14-Feb-10  9:15 4702 Bharat ARJ Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:15 4704 Nitu ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[4-Feb-10 920 2779 Imla Bhai ARIJ Clv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
14-Feb-10  9:2¢ 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ CIvV MA 2490 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
l4-Feh-10 920 2808 Sahadev ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-t0  9:20 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
14-Fgb-10  9:20 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
14-Feb-10  9:20 3639 Kalabai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
14-Feb-10  ©:20 3904 netaram ARI Clv MH 150 18:06 1 A OnAc. 150
14-Feb-10 920 3905 sanju ARI Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 § l . o

t4-Feh-10  9:25 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00
14-Feb-10  9:25 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE cO 250 1800

S eparorr
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Date In 1B Name  Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

t4-Feb-10  9:25 3837 QGanesh VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 .L/A On Ac. 225
14-Feb-10  9:25 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 _J/C On Ac. 300
14-Feb-10  9:25 3907 guddi ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 'I/C On Ac. 125
14-Feb-10 925 4713 Madhu VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 ;}/A Cn Ac. 160
14-Feb-10  9:30 2543 Raju JrR PAI MA 220 18:00 ;/I/A_ On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:30 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 ‘A On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10 930 4527 Samay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:30 4742 Narshimlu BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 / On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  $:30 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 _/I)};(. On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  ©:30 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CO 250 18:00 /{/ On Ac. 250
14-Feb-10 930 5125  lyothi ram IR PAI CO 250 18:00 "1}/ On Ac. 250
{4-Feb-10 930 5134 Sunil JR PAI MA 220 18:00 ; On Ac. 220
t4-Feb-10 930 35135 Sandeep IR PAI MA 220 18:00 a4 A On Ac. 220
t4-Feb-10  9:30 5136 Mahanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 ﬂ On Ac. 220
l4-Feb-10 9:35 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH i50 18:00 ;GA ,:_/D:m 150
14-Feb-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 T CA }gt./ 150
14-Feb-10  9:35 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:35 4069 Ram JR PAE HM 220 18:00 :J/A On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:35 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
14-Feb-10  9:35 4432  AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:35 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN  TIL MA, 300 18:00 /é On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:35 4784 Nilkanth JR PA] MA 220 18:00 ;J/A On Ac.

14-Feb-10  9:35 4837 RamPyaree  JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /ﬁ On Ag, © 300
14-Feb-10  9:35 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 -l/CA _{Dep( 225
14-Feb-10  9:35 4979 vivek Yaday  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
14-Feb-10  9:35 4994 Ramaiah BSP PA] MA 220 18:00 X On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:35 5080 A Giri BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 3/? On Ac. 220
14-Feb-10  9:35 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL co 300 18:00 /I/A On Ag, 300
14-Feb-10 9:35 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:0(}M= -;_(2.1;?;*—*‘-*‘“’“““‘1"6?}“3

14-Feb-1C¢ 9:35 5158 Anam VPH ELE MH 160 18:06

.‘3., . ) . / Project ManageriEngg.
—— uum ALP NE ESTAjES
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Vi) 3 perh o __TRkT

MPFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 15-Feb-10 To Date: 15/2/10

Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
15-Feb-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 2490 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
[5-Feb-10  9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
L5-Feb-10  9:00 3228 Santu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
L5-Feb-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
15-Feb-10  9:00 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL  CIV MH 150 §8:00 1 A On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
15-Feb-10  9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL  ClV MA, 240 18:00 1A On Ag, 240
15-Feb-10 9:05 2751 Nekaswan PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ag. 125
15-Feb-10 9:05 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 P A On Ac. 150
15-Feb-1G 9:65 28t3 Latha PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. £25
13-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL  CIV HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-16 9:05 2892 Suresh PKL v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL Clv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:05 2904 Wilesh PKL C1v MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
15-Feb-1¢  9:05 2610 Passha PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:05 3229 Suresh PKL  CIV MA 240 18:60 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.
15-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac,

15-Feb-10  9:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac,
15-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARI  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal AR]  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 9:10 2999 Munna ARJ Ccrv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:10 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 249
15-Feb-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I A Cn Ac. 125
[5-Feb-310  9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
15-Feb-[0  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:1¢ 3901 lalchand ARI] CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:10 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  9:1¢ 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac, 240
15-Feb-10  9:1¢ 5124 S Arjun ARI Civ Cco 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  9:15 2987 Ramcharan ARI Civ MA 240 18:00 1C "On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:15 2965 Babulal ARL LY M 1504800, -, 1 C On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10  9:15 2996 Samlabai ‘ 4780 1 C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:15 4494 Koutlaiah 1C On Ag. 150
19 February, 2010 o C E R T { FI E 521%@5
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

15-Feb-10  9:15 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CiIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 25
15-Feb-10  9:15 4644 G.Laxmi TRM CIV °~ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:15 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac, 125
[5-Feb-10  9:15 4666 AmericaBai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
i5-Feb-i0  9:15 4767 Tuman Bai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:15 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:15 5071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:15 5096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 249
15-Feb-10  9:20 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
15-Feb-10 9:20 4958 Nirmal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feh-10  9:20 5055 Rohit TRM CEIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 420 5056 Jagdish TRM  CiV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
I5-Feb-10  9:20 5057 Chaytie TRM Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:20 5059 Raj Kumari TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  %:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1C On Acg, 125
15-Feb-10  9:20 5069 Kumar lal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 920 5070 Rakesh TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
15-Feb-10  9:20 5072 Jamakibai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1C COn Ac. 125
15-Feb-10  9:20 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  ©:20 5}15 T Ramanamm TRM CiV CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  9:20 5045 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  ©:25 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobWQLl/ 135
15-Feb-10 %25 3081 Ranganna Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobWoy 135
15-Feb-10  9:25 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work 135
15-Feb-10  $:25 4526 (Gamya Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl

15-Feb-10  $:25 4667 Radhalal TRM  Civ MH 150 1800 1C On Ac.

15-Feb-10  9:25 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac.

15-Feb-10  9:25 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job ng(—- 150
15-Feb-10  9:25 4943 Husen, B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Joh Wg;k/ 133
15-Feb-10  9:25 5021 Nagamma Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work”™™ 135 ‘
15-Feb-10  9:25 5058 Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 %25 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  9:25 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 249
15-Feb-10  9:25 5147 Kabitha.B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woﬂ/ 135
15-Feb-10  9:30 1273 Anijili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo)/ 135
i5-Feb-10  9:30 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA W 150
I5-Feb-i0  9:30 2216 Ramjan Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA “Tob Work~" 150
{5.Feb-t0  9:30 3230 Sunita PKL CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
t5-Feb-10  9:30 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR 4K 130 _18:00 1 CA Job Waor 150

I5-Feb-t0) 930 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR
[5-Feb-10  9:30 4022 Shakeriyya Man  EAR |
[5-Feb-I0  9:30 4023 Evvaiah Man

B E. 1 ca Job ngk/ 135
CA Job WB?};/ 150
' Jab Wor}/

19 February, 2010
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Date
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
I5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feh-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feh-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Febh-10
I5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
13-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-19
15-Feb-10
[5-Feb-10
[5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10

19 February, 2010

In

%30
:30
%:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:30
9:35
9:35
9:33
9:35
9:35
9:35
G35
9:35
335
G35
G35
9:35
%35
9:40
9:40
%40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
9:40
950
9:50
50
350
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:530
9:50
9:50
.55

4146
4473
4489
4644
5020
5153
5154
3370
4573
4709
4713
4742
5045
5080
5109
5119
5122
5137
5157
5158
1010
2082
2084
3381
4523
4566
4780
4801
4381
4889
5108
5120
1022
1754
3134
1911
4202
4851
4953
4994
4995
5013
5040
1104

Name Cant
Bucchamma  Man
Nagmani Man
Mahadev Swa Man

Aealama Man
S. layanna Man
mahmood Man

rameza bagam Man
GMD Shaker VRR
HarishReddy VRR
Shiva VPH
Madhu VPH
Narshimlu BSP
Raghawani ARJ

A Giri BSP
Ash_ok BSP
Basappa BSP
Ravinder VYRR
k praveen VYRR
Suman VPH
Anam VPH
B RangaSwam MAN
Upender ADI
Hemant ADI

Tulasamma ADI
Dhanalaxmi ADI

Kavitha ADI
SaiKumar VRR
Raju ADI

Damayanthi  ADI
Ramya Pradha ADI

Praful A
Adiseshu ADI
Ballu KRI
Vimala KRI

Saraswathi ADI

RohifKumar ~ VPH
Lokesh VPH
Vinod Kumar VPH
Raj Kumar NAR

Ramaiah BSP
B. Nagaraj BSP
Veeru NAR

Sanjay Gandu NAR
A. Venkatesh VPH

Type
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
EAR
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
PAI
CIv
PAI
PAI
PAI
ELE
ELE
ELE
ELE
EAR
Civ
CIv
CIvV
CIV
CIv
ELE
CIvV
CIv
Clv
CIvV
CIv
HW
HW
CIv
ELE
ELE
ELE
WEL
PAJ
PAI
WEL
WEL
ELE

Skill
FH
FH
MH
FH
MH
MH
FH
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
FH
MA
MA
CO
CO
MH
MH
MH
MH
HM
MA
FH
FH
FH
MA
MA
FH
FH
MA
CcO
MH
FH
FH
MH
MH
MH
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
HM

Wage
135
133
150
135
150
150
135
225
225
166
160
220
125
220
220
250
250
160
160G
160
150
300
240
125
125
125
225
240
125
125
240
300
130
100
125
160
160
160
200
220
220
150
200
250

Qut

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:6G0
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

18:00

Atin Block

i vagm b st e §1

1 CA
1 CA
1 CA

§>>—>}>>>>>>>9>>>>>>>0>>>>>:t>

@]
N

o 0o > O 0O >

Payment Amount

Job Wef

Job Worg/
Tob Work /~

Job Worl v
Job Wor
Tob Woi
Job Wor
On Ac. ™
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac_~
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ac.
On Ac,
Job Worl
Job Work
On Ac,
On Ac.
On Ag.
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ac,
On Ae.
On Ac.
On Ag.

RANANN

- CERTIERRD;

135
135
150
135
150
150
135
225
225
160
160
220
125
220
220
250
250
160
160
160
150
300
240
125

B




Date In 1D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

15-Feb-10  9:55 1750 Pavan KRI  HW  MH 130 18:00 A €A Iob Wga( T30
[5-Feb-10  9:35 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 s CA Job Wi 130
15-Feb-10  9:;55 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 /I/CA On Ac'.. 225
15-Feb-10  9:53 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 250 18:00 )/A On Ac, 250
15-Feb-10 .55 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 /l/CA On Ac. 250
15-Feb-10  9:55 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 ‘,’l/(:A On Ac. 225
15-Feb-10  9:55 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 225 18:.00 1/{\ On Ac. 225
15-Feb-10  9:55 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 LA On Ac. 225
15-Feb-10 355 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 1800 v)/CA Dept- 250
I5Feb-10 9:55 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 ¥ A J0nac 190
15-Feb-10  9:55 4665 Narayana BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  9:55 4878 Ramara KRI HW MH 130 18:00 x‘/CA Job Wory 130
15-Feb-10  ©:55 5§34 Sunil JR PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘_l/A On Ac. &~ 220
15-Feb-10  9:55 5156 md maboob MAH WEL HM 250 18:00 J/A On Ac. 250
15-Feb-10 10:00 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL CO 230 18:00 _‘/I/A On Ac. 250
15-Feb-1¢  10:00 3108 Tirupathi TAN PLU MA 250 1800 ;,l/A }p(./ 250
15-Feb-10  10:00 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/A On Ac 175
15-Feb-10  10:00 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  10:00 4744 Jayprakash JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-F0  10:00 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 300 18:.00 AA On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  10:00 4779 Pandu VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 bﬂ On Ac. 225
15-Feb-10  10:00 4837 Ram Pyarce JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘}I/CA On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/A /De/pt. 250
15-Feh-10 10:00 4957 Mahender RA] ELE  MA 225 18:00 ;l/A ' Lpﬁ 225
15-Feb-10  10:00 4979 vivek Yadav JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 )/A On Ac. 175
15-Feb-10  10:00 5026 Prakash RAS ELE MH 160 18:00 )/ ,DEp{ 160
15-Feb-10  10:60 5078 Md. Zaheer [SH PLU MA 200 18:00 %;. l On Ac. 200
15-Feb-10  10:00 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL cO 300 18:00 &/I/A On Ac. 300
15-Feb-10  10:05 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 T A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  10:05 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
[5-Feb-E0 10:05 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 220 18:00 /I/A On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  10:05 406% Ram JR PAI HM 220 18:00 yA On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  10:05 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 /1// On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  10:05 4784 Nilkanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 A A On Ac. 220
15-Feb-10  10:05 5i11 Domulu AJB CIv MA 240 18:00 ‘l/A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  10:05 5112 Yashoda AlB Civ MA 240 18:00 /1/ On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 10:05 §125 Jyothiram  JR PAI co 250 18:00 ﬁ On Ac. 250
15-Feb-10  10:05 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /Y/A On Ac. 200
153-Feb-10¢  10:05 5159 st basujet AND WTP MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-106 10:05 5160 vijay AND  WIP MA 240 18:00 ¥ a On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10  10:05 5161 Gagan AND  WTP MA 240 §3:00 A On Ac. 240
15-Feb-10 10:05 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac. 150
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Telall- \T29 vesh Ao Rlp—32

MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 16-Feb-10 To Date: 16/2/10

Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Biock  Payment Amount
16-Feb-10 9:060 1016 B Sankar MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Onr Ac. E50
16-Feb-10  9:00 1217 V¥V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA On Ac. 135
16-Feb-10  2:00 2892 Suresh PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10  9:00 2897 Rajesh PKI. C1v MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-1C¢  9:00 2898 Annaram PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:60 3417 Gopal PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 9:00 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 150 18:60 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feb-1¢  ©9:00 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feh-10  9:00 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:00 4829 Kowlaizh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:00 4871 BT.Raju Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 1590
16-Feb-10  9:00 5020 S. Jayzona Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10 %00 5099 Hussain Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
P6-Feb-10  9:05 2751 WNekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-i10  9:05 2814 Akbar PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:05 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:05 289f Mansaram PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:05 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac,

16-Feb-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL Civ FH 125 18:00 it A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:05 3231 Agnu PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-10 9:05 3416 Agravwali PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac.

16-Feb-16  9:05 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-1¢  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:10 2754 Upendra PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 1A On Ac.

16-Feb-10 %10 2779 Imla Bhai ARIJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:10 2813 Latha PKL  CIv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac,

16-Feb-10 9:10 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 T A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:10 2909 Pinki PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:1¢ 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
l6-Feb-10  9:10 2996 Samlabai ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ag, 125
16-Feb-10 9:10 2999 Munna ARI Clv MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-1¢ 9:10 3228 Santu PKL Clv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:10 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH {25 18:00 1 A On Ac. 123
16-Feb-10 9:10 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:10 3907 guddi AR} CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:10 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv Co 300 18:00 1A On Ac. 300
16-Feb-10  9:[5 2801 Sukhcharan ARIJ v MA 240 18.00. 1 C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:15 2994 Sashikala ARJ SV, g e 18:00 : 1 C On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10 9:15 2995 Babulal Jo st N 18:00 % e On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:15 2997 Durgabhai .,90 i 1 C On Ac. 125

i

CWEIFERRT

19 February, 2010

Page I of 5

CERTIFIED BY

-
§
!

?

N'lb Project Manager/Engg.
w I a ,3/ﬂ ALP NE 1""&T/\l CS o ik ~368tes Hvde‘ébad
f -~

memj




Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Qut Attn Block Payment Amount

16-Feb-10  9:15 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:15 3150 Panna Lal AR) CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:15 317% Sunithabhai  ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:15 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:15 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10  9:15 3905 sanju ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
l6-Feb-10 915 4467 Narendra ARI Ctv MA 240 18:00 P C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 915 4762 Bharat ARI Clv MA 240 18:00 b C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 9:15 4704 Nitu ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. £25
16-Feb-10  9:15 5124 S Arjun AR] Clv CoO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac¢ 300
le-Feb-1¢ 9:20 M RangaSwamn MAN  EAR MH £30 18:00 1 CA /Dept/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:20 1954 Narasimhudu  Man EAR MH 150 13:00 1 CA “Job Wor/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:20 2987 Ramcharan AR CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:20 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
16-Feb-10  :20 3633 Santosh ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  %:20 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 150
16-Feb-10  9:20 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:20 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
[6-Feb-10  9:20 4484 Venkatramulu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wogk/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:20 4968 Raju Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worﬁk/ 150
16-Feb-10 920 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wopl/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:25 1273  Anjili MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 [ CA Job Woﬂ/
16-Feb-16 9:25 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/
16-Feb-10  9:25 4473 WNagmani Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/
16-Feb-10  $:25 4487 Ramalingamm Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor}/
16-Feb-10 925 4526 Gamya " Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wod

16-Feb-10 625 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CivV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

16-Feb-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

P6-Feb-10  9:25 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

16-Feb-1G  9:25 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job quk/

16-Feb-10  9:25 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;k/ [35
16-Feb-10  9:25 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woﬂ( 135
16-Feb-10  9:25 5147 Kabitha.B Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woik/ 135
16-Feb-10  9:25 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor&k/. 150
16-Feb-10 925 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work/ 150
16-Feb-10  9:30 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. ) 150
16-Feb-10  9:30 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:3¢ 4958 Nirmal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac., 240
16-Feb-10  9:30 5055 Rohit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
16-Feb-10  9:30 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 123
16-Feb-10  9:30 3058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 9:30 5059 Raj Kumari TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:30 5060 Ram Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 930 5062 Eshwar TRM 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
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Date In 1> Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

16-I¢b-10 930 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
l6-Feb-10 9330 5077 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. [25
16-Feb-10 930 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. [25
6-Feb-10  9:30 5142  Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 135 1800 1 CA JobWoly 135
16-Feb-10 9:35 4630 Sunit TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-1¢  9:35 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:35 4900 Surekha ™M CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:35 5056 Jagdish TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:35 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:35 5070 Rakesh TRM  CiIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
16-Feb-10  9:35 5074 KrishnaRam TRM  CIv MA 240 18:00 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10 9:35 3096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
Fo-Feb-10  9:35 5141 Vasant TRM v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
16-IFeb-10  9:35 5143 Chumalal TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:35 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:35 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
l6-Feb-10 940 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 P A Job W()P_l/ 130
16-Feb-10 940 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 i A Job W:;I/ 130
16-Feb-10 9240 I754‘}imaﬁ KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1 A Job Wor5/ 100
16-Feb-1¢  9:40 2046~ "Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA t. 150
16-Feb-10 9:40 2082 Upender ADI crv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
16-Feb-10  9:40 2084 Hemant ADI civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240 -
16-Feb-10  9:40 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:40 4566 Kavitha ADI crv FH 125 18:00 T A Hept 125
16-Feb-10  9:40 4801 Raju ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
16-Feb-10  9:40 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 A Job Woy 130
16-Feb-10  9:40 3108 Praful ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A eft. ~ 240
16-Feb-10  9:40 5120 Adiseshu ADI Clv Cco 300 18:00 1 A 'On.Ac. 300
16-Feb-10  9:40 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Watk 135
16-Feb-10  6:45 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Woﬂ/ 150
l6-Feb-10 9:45 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
16-Feb-10  9:45 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Woyl/ 135
l6-Feb-10  9:45 4488 Mahalaxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wg{k/ 135
I6-Feb-10 945 4640 Tabitamma TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10 %45 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
16-Feb-10  9:45 4649 Saraswathi TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[6-Feb-10  9:45 4730 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
16-Feb-10 945 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 i CA Job W(}D](‘ 135
16-Feb-10  9:45 4969 Gita Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job W;rk/ 135
16-Feb-16  9:45 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 I C On Ac. ) 125
16-Feb-1¢0  9:45 5157 Suman VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 I A On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH  ELE 1 A On Ac. 160
16-Feb-10  9:50 1955 Jailakshmi Man 1 CA Job Wdrk 135
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Date
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
6-Feb-10
16-Fch-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
L6-Feh-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feh-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
l6-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10¢
16-Feb-10
|6-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
[6-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
156-Feb-10
[6-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
16-Feb-10

In
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
G:50
G:50
9:50
9:55
9:55
9:55
%55
9:55
9:55
9:35
9:55
9:55
9:55
$:55
9:55
9:55
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:00
10:05
16:05
10:08
10:05
10:05
[0:05

1D
2352
3984
4485
4523
4573
4742
4889
4994
4993
5050
5137
3134
3381
3904
4090
4810
4851
4881
4953
4957
5013
5026
5080
3109
1104
2475
2889
3108
3370
5040
5122
5159
5160
5161
5162
5163
5164
5165
3233
3234
3311
3790
4253
4432

Name
Anji
Suwana
Laxmi Devi
Dhanataxmi
HarishReddy
Narshimlu
Ramya Pradha
Ramaiah
B. Nagaraj
Rana arjanaya
k praveen
Saraswathj
Tulasamma
netaram
Murali
Laxmi Devi
Vined Kumar
Damayanthi
Raj Kumar
Mahender
Veeru
Prakash
A Giri
Ashok
A. Venkatesh
Narasimhulu
¥V Phaninder
Tirupathi
GMD Shaker
Sanjay Gandu
Ravinder
st basujet
vijay
Gagan
Deepak
Vesudav
Johan
Sakun
Srikanth
Shekhar
Syeed Fareed
Ramprathap
Mustafz

AnilKumar

Cont

VPH
Man
Man
ADI
VRR
BSP
ADI
BSP
BSP
Man
VRR
ADI
ADI
ARJ
VYRR
Man
VPH
ADI
NAR
RAJ
NAR
RAJ
BSP
BSP
VPH
NAR
VPH
TAN
VRR
NAR
VYRR
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
AND
VRR
VYRR
TAN
JAN
TAN
JAN

Type

ELE
EAR
EAR
CIy
ELE
PAL
CIv
PAI
PA]
EAR
ELE
CIv
CIv
CIv
ELE
EAR
ELE
Civ
WEL
ELE
WEL
ELE
PAl
PAI
ELE
WEL
ELE
PLU
ELE
WEL
ELE
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
WTP
ELE
ELE
PLU
TIL
PLU

Pro_ie
f\L B opre ESTh;

Skill Wage
MA 225
FH 135
FH 135
FH 125
MA 225
MA 220
FH 125
MA 220
MA 220
FH 135
MH 160
FH 125
FH 125
MH 150
MA 225
FH 135
MH 160
FH 125
MA 200
MA 225
MH 150
MH 160
MA 220
MA 220
HM 250
CO 250
CO 250
MA 250
MA 228
MA 200
CO 250
MA 240
MA 240
MA 240
MH 150
MH 150
MA 240
FH 125
Hm 250
MA 225
MA 250
MH 175
MA 230

300

Cut

18:00
18:00
18:00
£8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:.00
18:00
18:00
18:00
13:00
18:00
18:00
[8:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

/ ng

Attn Block Payment Amount

1 A On Ac. 225
1 CA Job Wg 135
1 CA Job W(‘S}l/ 135
1 A On Ac. 125
A On Ag. 225
1 A On Ac. 220
I A On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 220
1A On Ac. 220
I ca  Jobwork” 135
1 A On Ac. 160
1 A On Ac. 125
1 A On Ac. 125
P C On Ac. 150
I A On Ac. 225
1 CA Fob Wo }k/ 135
1 A On Ac. 160
1A On Ac. 125
I C On Ac. 200
1 CA pept/ 225
1 C “on Ac. 150
i CA /Dﬁp{ 160
T A © On Ac., 220
I A On Ac. 220
1A On Ac. 250
[ On Ac. 250
1 A On A 250
1 CA Ept. 250
1A "On Ac. 225
[ C On Ac. 200
1 A On Ac. 250
1 A On Ac. 240
I A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 150
I A On Ac. 150
I A On Ac. 240
1 A On Ac. 125
I A On Ac. 2350
1 A On Ac., 225
1 CA D 250
1A On Ac. 175
1cA e 250
[ A Onéc 300

asst, Manager Adma,
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Type

PLU
ELE
TIL
PLU
TIL
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAI
PAl
PAL
WEL
PAI
WEL
PLU
PAI
PLU
PLU
PLU

Skitl
MA
MA
MA
MA
CO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
(8(0]
MA

Wage
200
225
300
250
300
220
220
220
220
220
220
190
220
190
200
250
200
200
200

Drate In 1) Name Cont
16-Feb-10  10:05 4690 Shayed Khalee ISH
16-Feb-10 10:05 4779 Pandu VRR
t6-Feb-10  10:05 4837 RamPyaree  JAN
16-Feb-10  10:05 4885 Sakeem TAN
16-Feb-10  10:05 5116 Janardhan JAN
16-Feb-10 1305 5134 Sunil R
16-Feb-10  10:10 3602 aabha SUN
[6-Feb-10 10:10 3661 Nineshwar SUN
16-Feb-10  10:1¢ 4045 Pramod JR
16-Feb-10  10:10 4046 BabuRao IR
16-Feb-10 L0:10 4527  Samjay IR
16-Feb-1G  10:10 4627  Javeed MAH
16-Feb-10  10:10 4784 Nilkanth IR
16-Feb-10  10:10 4933 Saddam MAH
16-Feb-10 10:10 5078 Md. Zaheer [SH
16-Feb-10  10:10 5125 Jyothi ram e
fo-Feb-10  10:15 3692 Jayhad 15SH
L6-Feb-10 10:15 5075 ™MD Khaleed 1SH
16-Feb-10  10:15 5114 Sabeet ISH
16-Feb-10  10:20 5155 Sirgj
16-Feb-10 10:20 5156 md maboob
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Out

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:60
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00

Attn Block  Payment

ﬂ On Ac/

/A On Ac. /
)/A On Acs
LA Depe”
i/ﬁ( on Ac,
YA On Ag”

zl/A On Ag/ _

A/A On Az/

A On Ag”
/t///A On Aé/
%/I/,A On A(;/
1 A On Ag”

/ On Ag-
)Jé/ On A\Q/

A On Ag”
/i/ On A/’
/r/A, On Agr”

On

On AV

Asst, Ménager Ay

Algine Estates, Hyde s

Amount
200
223
300
250
300
220
220
220
220
220
220
190
220
190
200
250
200

/ On Az / 200
05 A .On Ac. 100

200
250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 17-Feb-10  To Date: 17/2/10
Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
17-Feb-10  9:00 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL CIv MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
I17-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 1800 1 A On Ag, 125
17-Feb-10 9:00 2812 Raju PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 9:00 2814 Akbar PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL Clv MA 240 13:00 1 A On Ac. 240
[7-Feb-10 9:00 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:.G60 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:00 2898 Annaram PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
[7-Feb-10  9:00 2904 Nilesh PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  ©:00 2952 Ramarao PKL civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  9:00 3229 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
[7-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
[7-Feb-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 9:00 3547 Subdhara PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 P A On Ac. i25
17-Feb-10 9:00 4973 Goverdhan PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
I7-Feb-10  9:05 2754 Upendra PKL  CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
I7-Feb-10  ©:05 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  6:05 2890 Mohan PKL Civ HM 300 18:00 I A On Ac, 300
17-Feb-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL Crv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
{7-Feb-10  9:05 2909 Pinki PKL Clv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
[7-Feb-10 9:05 2910 Parsha PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 9:05 3228 Santu PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 905 3230 Sunita PKL Crv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. [25
17-Feb-10  9:05 3232 Rajeswari PKL  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv CO 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 30
17-Feb-10 9:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ Clv FH 125 18:00 i C On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:10 2987 Ramcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 I C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
[7-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARJ CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal ARJ Ciy MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 9:10 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 [ C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIV FH i25 1800 1 C On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:10 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 I C On Ac. 1350
17-Feb-10 910 3639 Kalabai ARIJ v FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:10 3902 chander ARJ CIv HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 360
17-Feb-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:1G 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  9:10 4702 Bharat ARJ cv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:15 2801 Sukhcharan ARI € 10 [8:00 P C On Ag, 240
17-Feb-10 9:15 2995 ¢ L gME P 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
17.Feb-10  9:15 2996 . %{w F 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
s auudit
19 February, 2010 d ot ] CE R Page 1 of §
- F iED By

Project Manager/Engg. wih
ALP'NE ZESTAICS




Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

t7-Feb-10  9:15 2999 Munna ARJ crv MA 240 18:00 1C On Ac. 240
17-Feh-10  9:15 3130 Panna Lal ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:15 3633 Santosh ARJ cv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 %15 3900 gudda ARJ Cv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 915 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:15 3905 sanju ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  9:15 4467 Narendra ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:15 4630 Sunil TRM  CIV MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
I 7-Feb-10 915 4667 Radhalal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 9:15 4704 Nitu ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. i25
17-Feb-10 9:15 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 [ A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 15¢ 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
I7-Feb-10  9:20 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 920 4958 Nirmal TRM  ClV MA 240 18:.00 I A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:20 5056 Jagdish TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 9:20 5058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:20 5060 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:20 5062 Eshwar TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
[7-Feb-10  9:2¢ 5070 Rakesh TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1A Onr Ac. 150
17-Feb-10 920 5074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 9:20 5096 Megnath TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  9:20 5141 Vasant TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

[7-Feb-10  ©:20 5142 Jamaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

17-Feb-10  9:20 5143 Chumalal TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

17-Feb-10  9:20 5144 Tilak TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac.

{7-Feb-t0  9:20 5145 Dev Kumar TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac,

[7-Feb-10  9:25 1022 Batlu KRI HW MH 130 14:00 (}.? CA JobWog/
I7-Feb-10 925 (750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 14:00 0; CA Job qu;k/ &5
17-Feb-10 9:25 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 14:00 0.7CA Job WQEK 65
17-Feb-10 9:25 1754 Vimala KRl HW  FH 0D 14:00 0.5 /CA Tob Wege™ 50
17-Feb-10 9:25 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 fcA On Ax. 150
17-Feb-10 925 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA On Ac. 130
17-Feb-10  9:25 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
[7-Feb-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 {8:.00 1A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:25 5057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:25 5071 Kumaribai TRM CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ae. 125
17-Feb-1¢ 9:25 5072 Janakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-1¢+  9:30 4809 Umamahesh  Man EAR MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Woilé/ 150
17-Feb-10  9:30 4828 Saraswathi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Worl;/ 135
17-Feb-10  %:30 4829 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Worj;/ 150
17-Feb-10  9:30 4900 Surekha TRM CIV  FH 125 18:00 I A OnAc. 125
17-Feb-10 930 4927 Bhagirat TRM  CIV MA 240 "

17-Feb-10  9:30 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150
[7-Feb-1G  9:30 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH i35

-~
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Date In [1)] Name
17-Feb-10 G:30 5020 S, Jayanna
17-Feb-10 6:30 5033 A Nandiva
17-Feb-10 9:30 3050 Rana anjanaya
17-Feb-10 9:30 5100 Narasaiah
17-Feb-10  9:30 5119 Basappa
17-Feb-10  9:30 5132 Bhulaxam
17-Feb-10  9:35 1217 V Shivamma
17-Feb-10  9:35 1273 Anjili
17-Feb-10  9:35 2046 Laxmaiah
17-Feb-10  9:35 3081 Ranganna
17-Feb-10  9:35 3879 Venkatamma
17-Feb-10  9:35 4146 Bucchamma
17-Feb-10  9:35 4487 Ramalingamm
17-Feb-10  9:35 4489 Mahadev Swa
17-Ieb-10  9:35 4810 Laxmi Devi
I7-Feb-10 9:35 4871 BT.Raju
17-Feb-10 935 4898 Aboll Salla
17-Feb-10 935 3021 Nagamma
17-Feb-10 9:35 3111 Domulu
I7-Feb-10 935 5112 Yashoda
17-Feb-10 9:40 2800 V Venkat
17-Feb-10 940 3133 Dasarath
17-Feb-10 9:40 3707 D.Narsingyadh
17-Feb-10 9:40 4566 Kavitha
17-Feb-10 9:40 4640 Tabitamma
17-Feb-10  9:40 4644 G.Laxmi
17-Feb-10  9:40 4649 Saraswathi
17-Feb-10  9:40 5108 Praful
17-Feb-10 %40 5120 Adiseshu
17-Feb-10  9:40 53153 mahmood
{7-Feb-10 9:40 5157 Suman
L7-Feb-10 9:4G 5158 Anam
17-Feb-10  9:50 1104 A. Venkatesh
17-Feb-10 9:50 2216 Ramjan
17-Feb-10 9:50 2889 V Phaninder
17-Feb-10 9:50 3984 Suwana
17-Feb-10  9:50 4526 Gamya
17-Feb-10  9:50 4573 HarishReddy
17-Feb-1¢  9:50 4617 Rambabu
17-Feb-10  9:50 5045 Raghawani
17-Feb-10  9:50 5080 A Giri
17-Feb-10  9:50 5137 k praveen
17-Feb-10  ©:50 5147 KabithaB
17-Feb-10  9:50 5148 Vanoth Mansu
19 February, 2000 o
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Type Skill Wage Qut Attn Block  Payment - Amount
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 cA Job w(n[ 150
EAR  MH 150 18:00 | CA JobWor/ 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 cA JobWor_h./ 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Work, 150
PAl co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wor] 135
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA JobWor}/ 135
EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA JobWor}/ 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job WO}/ 135
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Work” 135
EAR  FH 135 18:00 I CA  JobWok 135
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
EAR FH 135 18:00 1A .lobWo;;/ 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 150
PAl MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA  Job Wop’/ 135
clv MA 240 18:00 t A On Ac.” 240
CIV  MA 240 15:00 I A On Ac. 240
ELE  MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac. 225
CIV  Ma 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wog 150
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A D
ClVv  FH 125 18:00 1 A “On Ac. 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
CIV  FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
vV MA 240 18:00 1 A M 240
cry o Co 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Worl 150
ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
ELE  HM 250 18:00 1 A On As. 250
EAR  MH 150 18:00 P A On A. 150
ELE - CO 250 18:00 1 CA On A, 250
FAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CA }obWo/ 135
EAR  MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.” 150
ELE  MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
PLU  MA 250 18:00 1 A D 250
CIv  FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
PAl MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
ELE  MH 160 18:00 1A On Ac. 160
EAR  FH 135 18:00 1 CcA Job Wa 135
3! I CA  Job Wor 150
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block  Payment Amount

T

17-Feb-10  9:50 5154 rameza bagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
17-Feb-10  9:55 1010 B RangaSwam MAN EAR MH 150 18:00 1 A ,Dep/t 150
17-Feb-10  9:55 2084 Hemant ADI crv MA 240 18:00 1A ‘On Ac. 249
17-Feb-10  ©:55 2352 Amji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Feb-10  9:535 3134 Saraswathi ADI Crv FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:55 3381 Tuiasamma ADI v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10  9:55 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I A On Ac. 135
L7-Feb-10  9:55 4523 Dhanalaxmi ADI CIv FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 123
17-Feb-10  9:55 4588 Munna ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10 955 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac, 225
L7-Feb-10  9:55 480%1 Raju ADI Civ MA 240 t8:.06 i A On Ac. 240
I7-Feb-10  9:35 4851 Vinod Kumar VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 A On Ac. 160
17-Feb-10  9:35 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 P A On Ac, 200
17-Feb-10  9:35 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAl MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  9:55 5040 Sanjay Gandu NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1 A On Ac. 200
17-Feb-1¢ 10:G0 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Feb-10  10:00 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Feb-10  10:00 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
17-Feb-10 10:00 4090 Murali VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 A Cn Ac. 225
17-Feb-10  10:00 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE co 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
17-Feb-10  10:00 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
i7-Feb-10  10:00 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-10  10:00 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 1
17-Feb-10  10:0G6 5163 Vesudav AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
I7-Feb-10  10:00 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
17-Feb-10 10:00 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 [ A On Ac. 125
17-Feb-10 10:05 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL co 250 1800 1 A On Ac, 250 .
{7-Feb-10  10:05 2808 Sahadev ARJ Cv MA 240G 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
17-Feb-13  10:05 3108 Tirupathi TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA Dept. 250
17-Feb-10  10:05 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA -Dep‘t./ 250
17-Feb-10  10:05 3904 netaram ARJ crv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  10:05 4690 Shayed Khalee 1SH PLU MA 200 18:00 I CA On Ac. 200
17-Feb-10  10:05 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
17-Feb-10  10:05 4885 Sakeem TAN  PLU MA 259 18:00 1 CA M 250
17-Feb-10  10:05 4957 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A M 225
17-Feb-10  10:05 5026 Prakash RAJ ELE MH 160 18:00 1 CA _‘9@131/ 160
17-Feb-10  10:65 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 I CA On Ac. 200
17-Feb-10 10:05 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA o/Dapt/ 225
17-Feb-10  10:10 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 3602 aabha SUN PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4045 Pramod JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4371 Ishag M
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Date In )] Namge Cont  Type Skifl Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

17-Feb-1¢ [0:10 4527 Samjay JR PAI MA 220 18:00 (I/CA On Ac. 220
17-Feb-1G¢  10:10 4593  Ganapathi IR PAI MA 220 18:00 A7A On Ac. 220
t7-Feb-10  10:10 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 220 18:00 ,ﬁ/A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4627 Javeed MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 A/A On Ac. 190
17-Feb-10  10:10 4784 Niikanth IR PAl MA 220 18:00 »,I/A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 4933 Saddam MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 /I/A On Ac, 190
17-Feb-10  10:10 5022 Ramshabdh IR PAl MA 220 18:00 /)/A On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:10 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI co 250 18:00 C On Ag, 250
t7-Feb-10  10:10 5134 Sunil IR PA] MA 220 18:.00 Y CA On Ac. 220
17-Feb-10  10:15 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 A On Ac. 200
I17-Feb-10 10:15 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:.00 / On Ac. 200
17-Feb-10  10:15 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 }%A On Ac. 300
17-Feb-10 10:15 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH i75 18:00 /I/CA On Ac. 175
17-Feb-10 10:15 4253 Mustafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 % Dept-

17-Feb-10 10:15 4432  ApilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 )/CA n Ac.

17-Feb-10  10:15 4793 Venkat VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 ’/I/C On Ac.

17-Feb-10 10:15 4837 Ram Pyaree JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 A OnAc. ¢ 300
17-Feb-10  1(:15 5t13 Hasrath MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 //A On Ac. 150
17-Feb-10  10:15 5114  Sabeet [SKH PLU MA 200 18:00 ’)/ On Ac. 200 '
{7-Feb-10  10:15 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
[7-Feb-10  10:15 5155 Sirgj ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 ,I}AA On Ac. 200
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Date In D Name Cent  Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
{8-Feb-10  9:00 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:00 2754 Upendra PKL CIV MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
(8-Feb-10  9:00 2813 Latha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac, 125
18-Feb-10  9:00 2814 Akbar PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
[8-Feb-10  9:00 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
|8-Feb-10  9:00 2891 Mansaram PKL CIv MA 240 1800 I A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:06 2904 Nilesh PKL CIv MH 150 18:00 i A On Ac. [5G
18-Feb-10  9:00 2909 Pinki PKL Civ FH 123 1800 P A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 9:00 2910 Parsha PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 9:00 2952 Ramarao PKL Clv MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10 9:00 3228 Santu PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:00 3231 Agnu PKL Clv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:00 3416 Agravwall PKL CIv MH E50 18:60 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:00 3417 Gopal PKL Clv MA 240 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:00 3545 Radhasham PKL CIv MH 156G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:05 2747 Nandalal Bur PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 2812 Raju PKL Civ MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac, 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 2897 Rajesh PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 2898 Annaram PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 3229 Suresh PKL v MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:05 3230 Sunita PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

{8-Feb-10  9:05 3232 Rajeswari PKL CIv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:05 3547 Subdhara PKL CTv FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:05 3548 Tulsi PKL CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:05 4973 Goverdhan PKL CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac,

18-Feb-10  9:05 5118 P Kailash PKL CIv cO 300 18:00 [ A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:10 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIV FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac.

18-Feb-16 . 9:10 2801 Sukhcharan ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:10 2994 Sashikala ARJ CIv FH £25 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:10 2996 Samlabai ARJ Crv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:10 2997 Durgabhai ARIJ c1v FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 910 2998 Chotilal ARJ Civ MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ Civ FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:10 3900 gudda ARJ CIvV MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
i8-Feb-10  9:10 3901 lalchand ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 911G 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
[8-Feb-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARIJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ag. 240
8-Feb-10  9:10 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:10 4704 Nitu ARJ CIv FH " i1 C On Ac. £25
18-Feb-10  9:15 2987 Ramcharan ARJ { PWWQ@AH B {: %5@ E{i C On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:15 2995 Babulal ARJ o 50 icC On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:15 2999 Munna ARJ : gt E o On Ac. 240
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Date in ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Feb-1¢ 9:15 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac, 240
18-Feb-1G  9:15 3150 Panna Lal ARJ CIv MA 240 18:00 1 C On Ac. 240
I18-Feb-10  9:15 3494 Sorilal ARJ Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:15 3633 Santosh ARIJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:15 3639 Kalabai AR CIv FH 125 18:00 1 C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:15 3902 chander ARJ Crv HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
18-Feb-10  9:15 3905 sanju AR} CIv MH 15¢ 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:15 4958 Wirmal TRM  CIV MA 240G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
I8-Feb-10 9:15 5069 Kumar lal TRM  CIV MA 24G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
I8-Feb-10  9:15 5072 lanakibai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10 @15 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv CO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
18-Feb-10  9:20 1273 Anjils MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wogi/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:20 3081 Ranganna Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Jeb Wor/ 135
18-Feb-10 9:20 3133 Dasarath ADI Crv MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:20 4022 Shakeriyya Man EAR MH 130 18:00 | CA Job WQF( 150
18-Feb-10  9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Wor&( 150
18-Feb-10 9:20 4473 Nagmani Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo;k/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:20 4489 Mahadev Swa Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA lob Wo_gl/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:20 4526 Gamya Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woy/ 150
[8-Feb-t0  9:20 4630 Sunil TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:20 4667 Radhalal TRM CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:20 4668 Bishelal TRM  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:20 4766 Bhuwaneshwa TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 i A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:20 4942 Seiyed Mahab Man EAR MH 150 18:00 i CA Job Wq

18-Feb-10  9:20 4943 Husen. B Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Work/
18-Feb-10 9:20 4974 Evama Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job WOI)(/'
18-Feb-10 9:20 5020 S.Jayanna Man EAR MH 150 1800 [ CA Job Woge/
13-Feb-1¢ 9:20 5021 Nagamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wcae/,
18-Feb-10 920 35033 A.Nandiya Man EAR MH 150 18:60 I CA JObWE}/

I8-Feb-10  9:20 5036 Jagdish ™”M  CIV MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  ©:20 5660 Ram Krishna TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  $:20 5068 Jamunabhai TRM  CiV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:20 5070 Rakesh TRM  CIV vH 150 18:00 I A On Ac,

18-Feb-10  9:20 3074 KrishnaRam TRM CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:20 5096 Megnath TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-i0  9:20 5115 T Ramanamm TRM CIV CO 300 18:.00 1 A On Ac.,

[8-Feb-10  9:20 5142 Janaki Bhai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10 920 5147 KabithaB Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wozl/ 135
18-Feb-10  9:20 5148 Vanoth Mansu Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woz}/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:20 5153 mahmood Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Worbl/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:25 4048 Laxmi Man EAR FH 135 18:00 [ CA Job Wo?/ 133
18-Feb-10  9:25 4666 AmericaBai TRM  CIV FH 123 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:25 4767 Tuman Bai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. ) 125

Job WDI/ 135

18-Feb-16  9:25 4810 Laxmi Devi Man EAR FH 135 13:00¢"

:
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Date In HH Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage OQut Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Feb-10  9:25 4898 Aboll Salla BSP PAl MA 220 18:.00 I A On Ac. 220
I8-Feb-10  9:25 4927 Bhagirat TRM CIV MA 240 18§00 1 A On Ac. 240
I8-Feb-10  9:25 3057 Chaytie TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 i A On Ac. [25
18-Feb-10 925 3058 Krishna TRM  CIV MA 240 18:00 1 A On Ac, 240
18-Feb-10 9:25 3071 Kumaribai TRM  CIV FH 125 18:60 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:25 5119 Basappa BSP PAI CO 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
[8-Feb-10  9:25 3137 k praveen VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10  9:35 1217 V Shivamma MAN EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo/rk/ 135
I8-Feb-10  9:35 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wgrjg/ 135
18-Feb-10  %:35 4809 Umamahesh  Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA Job Wo;t/ 150
18-Feb-10  9:35 4828 Saraswathi Man  EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job W(}d/ 135
I8-Feb-10  9:35 4820 Kowlaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woﬂ/ 130
18-Feb-10  9:35 4968 Raiu Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Job Woy 150
18-Feb-10  9:35 4969 Gita Man EAR FH 135 18:00 I CA Job Woﬁc/ 135
18-Feb-10 9:35 4994 Ramaiah BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 I A On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:35 3099 Hussain Man EAR MH 150 18:00 I CA JobWo)k/ 150
18-Febh-10  9:35 5111  Domulu AlB CIv MA 240 18:00 1 A OnAc.-b 240
I8-Feb-10 935 5112 Yashoda AlB CIv MA 24G 18:00 1 A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  ©:35 5132 Bhulaxam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA Job Wo 135
18-Feb-10  9:40 1010 B RangaSwam MAN  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA pt. 150
[8-Feb-10  9:40 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA  ™0OnAc 150
18-Feb-10  9:40 4566 Kavitha ADi CIvV FH 125 18:00 1 A Pept/ 125
18-Feb-10  9:40 487t BT.Raju Man EAR MH 150 E8:00 i CA On Ac. E50
18-Feb-10 9:40 49G0 Surekha TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac, 125
18-Feb-10 9:40 4995 B. Nagaraj BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:40 5050 Ranaanjanaya Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:40 5100 Narasaiah Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA Iob WOV
18-Feb-10  ©:40 5108 Praful ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A .

18-Feb-10 940 5120 Adiseshu ADI CIv Co 300 18:00 I A “On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:40 5154 ramecza bagam Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. /135
18-Feb-10  9:45. 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
18-Feb-10  9:45 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CoO 250 18:00 i A On Ag, 250
18-Feb-10  9:45 4573 HarishReddy VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Feb-10  9:45 4640 Tabitamma ™M CIV FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac. 125
I8-Feb-10  9:45 4644 G.Laxmi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
I8-Feb-10  9:43 4649 Saraswathi TRM  CIV FH 125 18:00 1A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  $:45 5045 Raghawani ARJ CIv FH 125 18:00 P C On Ac. 125
18-Feb-190  9:45 3157 Suman VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10  9:45 5158 Anam VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
18-Feb-10  9:45 5159 st basujet AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 I A On Ac. : 240
18-Feb-10  9:45 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 240 18:00 1A On Ag. 240
18-Feb-10  9:45 5161 Gagan AND WTP MA 240 18:00 [ A On Ac. 246
18-Feb-10  9:45 5162 Deepak AND  WTP MH 150 18:00 1 A

On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  9:45 5163 Vesudav AND  WTP  MH '

18.09
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OCut Attn Block Payment Amount

18-Feb-10 945 5164 Johan AND  WTP MA. 240 18:00 I A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10 945 5165 Sakun AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  ©:50 1022 Ballu KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wy 130
18-Feb-10  9:50 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1 CA Job Wor-k/ 130
18-Feb-10  %:50 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 130 18:00 1A Job Worl 130
[8-Feb-10  9:50 2046 Laxmaiah Man EAR MH 150 18:00 1 CA  _Bept 150
18-Feb-10  9:50 2216 Ramjan Man EAR MH 15¢ 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10 950 2800 V Venkat VPH  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
18-Feb-10  9:50 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 135 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 135
I18-Feb-10  9:50 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 225 18,00 1 A On Ac. 225
[8-Feb-10  9:50 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 136 18:00 1 CA Job Wor 130
18-Feb-10  ©:50 5079 M.K Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:30 5680 A Giri BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 1 A On Ac. 220
[8-Feb-10 950 5168 Kumar AND  WTP MH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac, 150
18-Feb-10  9:50 5169 Milintin bai AND  WTP FH 125 18:00 1 A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:55 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 100 18:00 1A Job y 100
18-Feb-10  9:55 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 150 18:00 1A 2pt. 150
18-Feb-10  9:55 2084 Hemant ADI CIv MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
18-Feb-10  9:55 2352 Anji VPH ELE MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
18-Feb-10  9:55 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL Co 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
I8-Feb-10  9:55 3134 Saraswathi ADI Civ FH 125 18:00 A On Ac. 125
18-Feb-10  9:535 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 250 18:00 I A On Ac 250
18-Feb-10  9:35 3381 Tulasamma ADI v FH 125 18:00 I A On Ac

18-Feb-10  ©:55 3790 Ramprathap  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1T A ept.

18-Feb-10  9:35 4090 Murali VRR ELE MA 225 18:00 I A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  9:55 4432 AnilKumar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 CA Pept/

18-Feb-10  9:55 4523 Dhanalaxtmi ADI CIv FH . 125 1800 I A " On Ac

18-Feb-10  9:535 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA T T 200 18:00 1 C On Ac

18-Feb-10  9:55 4593 Ganapathi IR PAL MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:55 4601 Sachin JR PAlL MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:55 4779 Pandu VRR ELE MA .0 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
i8-Feb-10  9:55 4801 Raju ADI  CIV  MA 240 18:00 1A On Ac. 240
E8-Feb-10  9:55 4837 Ram Pyaree  JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
[8-Feb-10  9:55 4952 R.H, Bharatwa NAR  WEL MA 200 18:00 1A On Ac, 200
18-Feb-10  9:55 4937 Mahender RAJ ELE MA 225 18:00 1 CA Bm{ 225
18-Feb-10  9:55 5022 Ramshabdh JR PAI MA 220 18:00 1 C On Ac 220
18-Feb-10  9:55 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL Cco 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac 300
18-Feb-10  9:55 5134 Sunil IR PA] MA 220 18:00 1C On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  9:55 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 225 18:.00 1 A pept/ 225
18-Feb-10  9:55 5167 Turipathiredd RAIJ ELE MA 225 1800 1 CA l}eﬁ( 225
18-Feb-10 10:00 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
18-Feb-10 10:00 3379 Shaik Chand MTF  PLU MA 200 18:00 t C On Ac. 200

18-Feb-10  i0:00 4253 Mustafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 i CA t. 250
18-Feb-10  10:00 4617 Rambabu TAN  PLU ' 3
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Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skill Wage OQut Atin Block  Payment Amount

I8-Feb-10  10:00 4627 Javeed MAH  WEL MA 180 18:00 A4 CA On Ac. 190
18-Feb-10  10:00 4690 Shayed Khalee iSH PLU MA 200 18:00 ;i/C On Ac. 200
18-Feb-10  10:00 4793 Venkat VRR  ELE MA 225 18:00 _/l/C On Ac 225
18-Feb-10  10:00 4885 Sakeem TAN PLY MA 250 18:00 ',—I/CA Hept. 250
18-Feb-10 10:00 4933 Saddam MAH WEL MA 190 18:00 ‘J/CA On Ac. 190
18-Feb-10 ]0:00 5052 MDRabbame MAH  WEL MA 190 18:00 ;&A On Ac. [9¢
18-Feb-10 10:00 5076 Mallesh Goud BSP PAI MA 220 18:00 .11/CA On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10 10:00 5078 Md. Zaheer ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 a:1/(';A On Ac. 200
18-Feb-10  10:00 5113 Hasrath MTF  PLU MH 150 18:00 CA On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  10:00 5122 Ravinder VYRR  ELE CO 250 18:00 :T/C On Ac, 250
18-Feb-10  10:05 3602 aabha SUN  PAl MA 220 18:00 a_J/A On Ac. 220
[8-Feb-10  10:05 378% litnarayan JAN TiL MA 300 18:00 ‘l/A On Ac. 360
[8-Feb-10  10:05 4045 Pramod IR PAl MA 220 18:00 A On Ac. 220
I8-Feb-10  10:05 4046 BabuRao IR PAl MA 220 i8:00 A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  10:05 4069 Ram IR PAI HM 220 18:00 A On Ac,

[8-Feb-10 10:05 4527 Samjay JR PAl MA 220 18:00 ‘1/A On Ac.

18-Feb-10  10:05 4784 Niikanth IR PAI MA 220 18:00 )/A On Ac. 220
18-Feb-10  10:05 5086 MD Raheem  [SH PLU MH 150 18:00 ;I/A On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10  10:05 5125 Jyothi ram IR PAI Cco 250 18:00 A On Ac. 250
[8-Feb-t0 10:05 5127 Mohammed ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /A On Ac. 200
18-Feb-10  10:05 5170 Salman TAN  PLU MA 250 i8:00 A Dexf. 250
18-Feb-10  10:10 2808 Sahadev ARIJ CLv MaA 240 18:00 /C “On Ac. 240
18-Feb-1¢  [0:10 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 C On Ac. 200
[8-Feb-10  10:10 3904 netaram ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 C On Ac. 150
18-Feb-10 10:10 5114 Sabeet ISH PLU MA 200 18:00 /C‘ On Ac. 200
18-Feb-10  10:10 5155 Siraj ISH PLU MaA 200 18:00 C On Ac. 200
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report From Date; 12/210  To Date:  18/2/10

Contractor Name Anandﬂ(Wizri_tér Pfooﬁng) &
Payment Type  OnAe. A
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (3 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 26
_Summiary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (11 detail Sum 26
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
‘Payment Type On Ac. ) B S
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (4de _ Sum 8 __
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment.“Type ~ OnAc. . -
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail records) Sum 34
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (11 detail rec Sum ~ 34
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
_l_DéiS/ment Type Dept. S “ o
Worker Skill MA
Summary for '"Worker Skill'= MA (7 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum
_Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 det Sum L
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Paylﬁént Type o o Dépit.r T B I
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 3 %{;
Worker Skill MA / A
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3 K?(}
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (6 detail records) _ _ Sum 6 P g
Payment Type On Ac. q&g i
Worker Skill CcO /<
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4 ' /\Q\\’\
Worker Skill FH '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (4 detail records) Sum .
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Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sumn > / 39
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (21 detailre Sum 45 .
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 135
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (7 detail records) Sum.. 15
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (5 detail records) Sum 69
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 54
_Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 123
Payment Type On Ac. :
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "'Worker Skill'= FH (3 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (6 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Centractor Name'= G.Mannem {Earth Work) (23 detail Sum 161
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tlles)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (2 detail records) Sum 2
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker SKill €O
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (5 detail records) Sum 8
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 28
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (18 detail Sum 30
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM
___Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) ~ Sum 5
W“"Whn“
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Worker Skill _ MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 41

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (17 detail records) Sum 52

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (17 detail rec Sum 32

Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill FH

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = FH (5 detail records) Sum 4.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 16.5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (10 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = K.Krishna (Hacking) (10 detail rec Sum 2

Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 46

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 72

Worker Skill MH

Summary for '"Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 29

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (30 detail records) Sum 158

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (30 detail records Sum 158

Contractor Name Marka Narasimiuly Goud (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill cO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (4 detail records) Sum 4

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 11

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (3 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for *Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 18

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum i

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 29.5

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MH (2 detail records) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 32.5

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md. lsha'g {Plumbing) (8 detail rec Sum 325

N i
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Contractor Name Mustafa (PlumB mg)

Payrﬁrént Typ_e - On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mustafa (Plumbing) (4 detail recor Sum B 4
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = CQ (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill ’ FH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 48
Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 56
Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum .30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) Sum 144
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) (28 detail records) Sum 144
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum ' 20
Summaty for '‘Contractor Name' = Shajk Mahaboob (Welder) (12 deta _ Sum _ 20
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (3 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (3 detail records) ~ Sum - L3
Contractor Name 7 T.Ramanamma (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill FH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 66
Worker Skill MA
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Summary for "Worker Skifl' = MA (6 detail records) Sum g1

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 167

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = T.Ramanamma (Civil) (20 detail re Sum 167

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type Dept.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. {5 detail records) Sum 21

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (5 detail ~ Sum 21

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (2 detail records) Sum 3

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (2 det Sum 3

Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill co

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill HM

Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = HM (7 detail records) Sum 7

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 10

Worker Skill MH

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 31

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 55
_Summary for "Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (27 detai Sum 55

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

ﬁéyment Type On Ac. -

Worker Skill cCO

Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill HM

Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 28

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (20 detail Sum 43

Grand Total 1062.5 -
ified by: Page 5 of 5
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MFH - Cement Register Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

Cement Reg. No  Date Time Issued For Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
- T -
1428 -Feb-10 10 CE€ Roads PPC Grade CA 50--Security
« - 20 , s
/"]429 /If Feb-10 10:20  Plasterifg work PPC Grade CA _25 Security

430 /2 -Feb-10 1036 CC Roads PPC Grade CA 50 Security
_ AT _2<Feb-10 10:40 Tiles Work PPC Grade B A Security
_,mz/ ﬁi-eb-] 0 E Plaﬁg work PPC Grade A 20~ Security
33 4Feb10 945 Tl Work PPC Grade A " - Seauriy
1439 15Feb-10 930 Water Froofing OPC Grade A & Security
1435 1§eb-10 1240~ Plagfering work PPC Grade A S-Seaurity
3;1,36 Asreb10 143 Tites-Work PPC Grade A 2 Security
1437 A6-Feb-10 s Wafer Proofing OPC Grade A & Security
~1438 - 6>Eeb-10 kQ;G@' Plamg,r work PPC Grade A 25-Security
14397 [(7-Feb-10 Q357 WaerProofing OPC Grade A 10.-Security
L4380~ Yéb- 10 Leeu Ti@ork PPC Grade A . 2-Security
Tagr 17Feb-10 1036 Plasting PPC Grade A S Security
1442 Pfebt0 LAY CAWork PPC Grade A 2- Security
L-l/MrB IJﬁde 1‘5:1 - ?I/astmg PPC Grade A /,Secunty
Ll/zwr 17:F66-10 }00 Plasting PPC Grade A 20/Secunty
1}4‘5' I?eh 10 9:45—" WateT Proofing PPC Grade A ecurity
L/ltl-zhﬁ £8-Eeb-10 900 Mafble work PPC Grade A 10 Security
%ﬂ’? 18-Feb-10 w{l CA V\,’@f]i PPC Grade B * /Secunty
AR 1§§eb-10 10 piasting PPC Grade A /0/ Security
| 1440 1@540 16:10 Pigsting PPC Grade C "25-Security
? CHECKED J N v
’ i % ‘Q CERTIFIED gy
‘ ng f mm_}
i“"’ > 19/> Pm"f S wanager/Engg. | aser, i
™ Ao ESTATER VESSTCES” [atnie e 0.
e

\\\ "E e 3 CAudit

&.. 511 PR

19 February, 2010 " Page 1 of 1



MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 18/2/10

Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade'= 43 or PPC (2752 detaifFrecords)
Sum

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for ‘Cement Grade' = SS'Gradé (485 detail recurds)

Sum \\/

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantlty in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = OPC G Grade (227 detail records) T
Sum =267

Cement Grade PPC Grade

Quantity in bags
Sﬁlﬁmary for 'C ‘Cement Grade'= PPC Griy% detail records)

Sum -262
Grand Total -329

b n e AR T L el

4iftad by j CERTIFIED By

|

b i) AT H
oA SRR Audit Project Managed/ nigyg. ‘i Asst, Af Bger
G . o ERTATEZS lpine 1g14
e . QA’ ....... i eaianienna vee AL rét tes' Hvdea had.
19 February, 2010
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MPFH - General Materials Inward Table Report  prom: HME To: 1872/

e
Inward No Date Time Supplier  Category Item Dese Size Quantity Unjts Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
3021 12-Feb-10 %:45 Ganesh Paper A News Papers by hand venkatesh securtty
3022 12-Feb-10 9:50 Hareena Book C Gum Bottle ) by hand g narayana secusity
3022 12-Feb-10 9:51 Hareena Book C Refill red 2 Dkt by kand g narayana security
3022 12-Feb-1¢"  9:52 Hareena Book C Refill black 2 \_&M by hand g narayana security
3023 12-Feb-10  9:55 Citezen Umbrell LPG Gas i mﬂx by bike raju security
3024 12-Feb-10  10:00 Local Purchase Coconut Oil I Ao by hand umresh security
3025 12-Feb-10  10:00 Local Purchase Tea 62 \XA . by hand g narayana security
3026 S-mmc-.mo i0:10 Sona Paints Nasik 8 \3\% .EA, by hand jyothi ram security
3026 12-Feb-10  10:11 Sona Paints Cloth H\AM 724 by hand jyothi ram security
3026 12-Feb-10  10:12 Sona Paints Thinner . 8 \ﬁ 724 by hand Jyothi ram security
3026 [2-Feb-10  10:13 Sona Paints Matt 3 \sm‘ 724 by hand Jjyothi ram security
3027 12-Feb-10  10:30 Krishna Traders Long bend " 1 .\a by hand sagar security
3028 12-Feb-10  1(:45 Krishna Traders Daoor Tee 3" 7 Lﬁ by hand tanveer security
3028 12-Feb-10 10:46 Krishna Traders Union " 1 mﬁ by hand tanveer security
3028 12-Feb-10  10:47 Krishna Traders Nipple 1/72x6 § Mo by hand tanveer security
3029 12-Feb-10  11:10 Krishna Traders JBox 1" 30 «,zﬂm by hand phander security
3030 13-Feb-10  14:30 Veesamsatty Am Mopping cloth Big Nm.\zﬂm 18618 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3030 13-Feb-10  [4:31 Veesamsatty Am Cleaning Cloth Yellow Big 25 \Z\m_m 18618 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3030 13-Feb-10  14:32 Veesamsatty Am Whiper 10 +Nog 18618 AP13X 4686 - arvind security
3030 [3-Feb-10  14:33 Veesamsatty Am Phenyl I ltr 20 .\aﬂ. 18618 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3030 13-Feb-10  14:34 Veesamsatty Am Bombay Brooms Big G»\Hﬂum 18618 AP13X 4686 arvind security
3031 13-Feb-10  14:30 Venkatramana B Chalk piece No.\Woxmm 2178 API3X 4686 Arvind security
3032 14-Feb-16  10:00 Krishna Traders Bleaching Powder i %ﬁ by kand Laxmarnnah security
3033 [4-Feb-10  10:30 Sona Paints polish 10 Atrs 701 by hand jyothi ram security
3033 14-Feb-10  £0:31 Sona Paints Calaum 10 .\Aow 701 by hand jyothi ram security
3033 14-Feb-10  [0:32 Sona Paints potlish s \:\m 701 by hand jyothi ram security
N j - i .
%] e
PR ST TN | e wamger Mon.
Hwa:i. e — +E E5] :n.m.. a,w Alpins .8iaies, tiydeNbad,




Inward No
3033

3033
3034
3035
3035
3036
3036
3037
3038
3039
3039
3039
3039
3039
3039
3039
3040

won:\

30417

Uuﬂm
3 _um_u 10

14-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
I5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
[5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
E5-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-1Q
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
16-Feb-10

Time
10:32
10:32

9:00

9:00

9:00
10:10
10:10
12:30
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
i4:45
[4:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
14:45
16:30
16:31
16:35
17:30
10:00

Supplier

Sena Paints
Sona Paints
K.G.N Marbles
K.G.N Marbles
K.G.N Marbles
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders
Veera Bhadra S
Shubham Enterp
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Sri Lakshmi Ent
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Praful Sanitary
Prafull Sanitary
GMG

GMG
Veerabhadra Sw
Veerabhadara S
Krishna Traders

_Category

Item Desc
Log

Matt

Marble Slab
Yellow Marbel
White Marble Slabe
Sponges

Brooms

Solid Blocks
Base Saddle
Bombay Brooms
Nails

Nails

Nails

G.1 Buckets

G.l Pots

M/s Gampa
Yellow Sponge

Size

72'"%X39
24X12
52"X52

4"x8"x16"
40mm
Stall

o

212"

0

medium

Cp Wall Mixture With Ben

CP Shower with Arm
CP Shower Head

CP Angle valve

Cp D{Jallis Plain

CP Short body

Steel 8mm

Steel 8mm

Selid Bricks

Solid Bricks

Door Tee

150mmX1

3
g
4"x8"xt6"
4"x8"x16"
3

Quantity U

1 Kgs

L s

180, #Cs

500 s

186 \wmw

20 s

10 pi6s

350 2%

500 Aos

500 p&%
30 Kgs
30 Kgs
30 n%\mm
m@&&.&
mo\Amw
50 \AUw
504 _MNos

£

3 \zmm
w\X‘Ow
mw\Acm
30 \A&
12,Nos
20ros
15 Ados
350 Aos
uuoxam
N\am

its

Brand

DC No V. Neo
701 by hand
70 by hand
i1z AP13X2931
113 AP13X2931
113 AP13X2931
Byhand
Byhand
66 AP24C6151
18551 AP16TB2283
778 API6TB2283
778 API16TB2283
778 AP16TB2283
778 AP16TB2283
778 AP16TB2283
778 APL6TB2283
778 AP16TB2283
779 AP16TB2283
419t AP16TB2283
4191 AP16TB2283
4191 AP16TB22383
4191 AP16TB2283
4191 AP16TB2283
4191 AP16TB2283
1303 AP04A 9102
1303 APO4A G102
067 AP29V 2012
069 AP29V 2012
CERTIETED By

Del, By

Jyothi ram

Jyothi ram

Party
Party

Party

Upendra
Upendra

Party
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arviad
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
Arvind
suresh
suresh
party
party

tanveer

i

é

_...: amaeE gt

o

" TR ﬁv,ﬁamw

%mwjﬁﬁa w_\x“
/

Project

ALS ME

a m_mlnucm.

SRTAIES

Received

security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security
security

security

wmmo 2of4



E&ua Zc.

3043
3046
3047
3048
3046
3050
3051
3052
3053
3054
3054
3055
3056
3057
3058
3059
3060
3061
3062
3063
3064
3065
3066
3067
3068
3068
3069
3069

BTN

~t

Project Manager/Engg.
ALD NE ESTATES

-8:81€s, ryda, 5B

~ Date Time Supplier Category Item Ummn Size Quantity Units Brand DCNo V. No Del. By  Received
16-Feb-10  10:01 Krishra Traders Rubber Lubricant gs by hand tanveer security
16-Feb-10  10:30 Veerabhadra sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" wmo.\xfom. 7i AP29V 2012 party security
16-Feb-10  11:00 Krishna Traders PVC Long bend 2, \Xﬁu by hand ishaq security
16-Feb-10  12:35 MPIPL Acer monitor AL 515 1 s 12867 AP11V 3108 raju security
16-Feb-10  13:55 Veerabhadra sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x10" 350 AdBs 073 AP29V 2012 party SECUTitY
16-Feb-10  15:45 Ravi Cement Ind MH Covers with frame squ  24"x24" o\&o.ﬁ 349 APOSTA 3937 party security
Hm-wnc..s 17:05 Shree Aditya En Recron 6mm 125 gms 200 ikt AP16TB 2283  selva security
16-Feb-10 * 17:05 M Mannan & C MS Extend props .M\xmum 3536 AP16T 2283 selva security
16-Feb-10  17:05 Praful Sanitary Water loft tank 80ltr 12 Xos 4127 AP16TB 2283  sclva SECHITILY
17-Feb-10 9:45 Krishna Traders Welding Rod Na \Emm by hand n gaud security
17-Feb-10 9:46 Krishna Traders Cutting wheel 1 ,.zso by hand n gaud security
17-Feb~10  10:00 Krishna Traders Cutting wheel blade 1 \z\o by hand krishna security
17-Feb-10  10:30 Krishna Traders Gova Rope 2 g&m by hand krishna security
17-Feb-10  11:15 Veerzbhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" umm\xvm 76 AP24C 615t party seCurity
17-Feb-10  16:45 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" umo\Xom 81 AP24C 6151 party security
17-Feb-10  17:45 MPIPL-H.O Submersible pump 100 3HP _\xm 12868 APIOGTB 2283 Arvind security
17-Feb-10  18:00 Vamamedia Frame board Al 1 \2\ 2210 APL6TB 2283  Arvind security
17-Feb-10  18:00 Veerabhadra Sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 368 &Aom 082 AP29V 2012 party security
[8-Feb-10  10:3¢ Shubham Enterp ASC Round sheet _gm 12356 API13X 4686 selva security
18-Feb-10  10:45 Krishna Traders PVC tape w\QOm by hand phanender Security
18-Feb-10  12:00 Krishna Traders Brown Tape 2 Nos by hand sagar security
18-Feb-10  13:50 Krishna Traders Floor trap m\zmcm by hand ishag security
18-Feb-10  14:00 Veerabhadra sw Solid Bricks 4"x8"x16" 350 \48 85 AP29V 2010 party security
18-Feb-1¢  15:25 Praful Sanitary Steel Tube 15mm 5Q~TLength 4201 AP29T 9966 yaka swamy  security
18-Feb-10  E5:25 Seghat Enterpris Tube Light Fitting 2! k6\_@6@ 4432 AP29T 9966 yaka swamy  security
18-Feb-10 1526 Seghal Enterpris Tube tight [8w 2 R_.c“\zom 4432 AP29T 9966 yaka swamy  security
18-Feb-10  15:25 Schgal Enterpris Tube Light Fitting 2 uc\zom 4431 AP2Z9T 9966 yaka swamy  securify
18-Feb-10 «;G”Nm Sehgal Enterpris Tuhe light 18w__ 2! 30 _xdos CER TI m_,ﬁmo .W%S 9966 yaka swamy  security
1 CHECKED
| ANTITYI QUALITY A 5\,& Bsst, MatPR 23 Page 3 of 4
j LT T :



Date
18-Feb-10

18-Feb-10
[8-Feb-10
[8-Feb-10
18-Feb-10

~ Time
16:00
16:00
16:061
16:00
16:01

Supplier

Krishna Traders
Krishna Tradets
Krishna Traders
Krishna Traders

Krishna Traders

Category

Item Desc . Size
Welding Red

Welding Rod
Cutting wheel
Welding Rod

Iron cutting wheel

Quantity Units

1 gﬁ

2Pkt
16
2 Rt
140

Brand

NS

AL ME ERTA

Project Manager/Engg.

e

PR

ﬂ | A M " A e e e g i 1Y A st

DCNo V. No
by hand

by hand
by hand
by hand
by hand

Del. By  Received

n goud
n goud
n goud
n goud

n goud

CERTIFIED BY

19 Febmary, 2010

security
security
security
security

security
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MFH - Building Material Inward Detailed Report From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10

Inward No Date Time Supplier Material Type Quantity Vehicle No  Delivered By Received By >Eo_::
-
».\mmu _AZ-Feb-10 P\qb‘v Vishwakarma Enterprises mubﬁmo..mma VIW (Big) 2235 APZOUL8784 E:@\\ Security - _wo\ y WTW@
636 _2-Feb-10 814 xw%\huaa:wa _Fine Sand <E (Big) \N\wa P24X 3986 party . %b&@ 1430832 ) {4100~
\@q 12-Feb-10 \_‘ch Sai Yishal Enterprises 20 mea-Vetal in eft ~_300 AP u< 0944 party— security . 5511/
\bm »\mn_u -10 _6:27 Kiran Enterprises Eﬂ.mmma VIW (Big) Lkm,rmo h&k 4159 __party security 907.36.7 4 gm&h, ¢
; 1 \m% 10 \Avﬁr\mx\a_\meE_E:m Enterpr ™ Fi EE& VIW (Big) 1988 \>.\v\mo< 59 vm@\\ security 1240512 .~
g 15-Feb-10 koammu Vishal Enterprises wS...n Dust in cft .\p >vm\ommm vm:\%\\\. wm‘ohnﬁ% Amqm\

CERTIFIED BY

——— . ﬁﬁmn U%
Ju, ’ = Agst, Manager Admn,
e g RALITY nizct ?_dm: £ngg. Alpine Fstates, Hydelabad.

\w\u\ P CALDNE mm::nm

3. 89 Taw

— -2 R {24,
MN%m N{ J 44X U2y

e s

(36

S tas w
) L A hZ Y
A

19 February, 2010 Page { of 1



MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type

Fine Sand VIW (Big)

- (N o W\)

Supplier Name Laxmi Narasimha Enterpris
Material Type Rate
Fine Sand V)W (Big) 624 (l ;
Supplier Name Sai Vishal Enterprises C }J @\Sl\/ﬁ, OQ
Material Type Rate
20 mm Metal in cft 18.37
Stene Dust in cft 11.44 [ [
Supplier Name Vishwakarma Enterprises CS?JV\‘
Material Type Rate !
Coarse Sand VIW (Big) 624

H

otect Manager/Engqg.
ALPME 25TA S

19 Febreary, 2010

Page 1 of |



MFH - Outward Report

No
227
227
227
227
228
228
228
229
229
230
230
231
232
232
233
234
234
235
2358

Date

12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
16-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10
17-Feb-10

Time To Location

13:45 ECIL Capra Cutting Sho
13:46 ECIL Capra Cutting Sho
13:47 ECIL Capra Cutting Sho
13:48  ECIL Capra Cutting Sho
17:27 GMG

1728 GMG

1729  GMG

1445  GMG

1446  GMG

1530  GMG

15:31 GMG

17:00 Green Wood Estates - Ko
1730 GMG

17:31 GMG

10:45  MPIPL- HO

110 GMG

111 GMG

13:00 GMG

13:01 GMG

s g et iin VT e
Y

ﬂ%&.l.i )

R S

From;

o g

26 February, 2010

To: 18/2/10

Item Categor Item Desc

Item Size  Quantity Units Gate Pass N Vehicle N Delivered by Received b
Wood Bottom 6x31/2x2 22 Nos 11978 AP29U Dipen chary
Wood Bottom Je"x31/2x2 16 Nos 11978 AP29U Dipen chary
Wood Bottom 26"x3H2x2 21 Nos 11978 AP29U Dipen chary
Wood Bottom 6'x4x2 12 2 Nos 11978 AP29U Dipen chary
TMT Rods 16mm 90 Pes 11979 AP04A 9102  dipen sham
TMT Rods 20mm 5 Pes 11979 APO4A 9102  dipen sham
TMT Rods 25mm 5 Pes 11979 APG4A 9102  dipen sham
Salwood 6x2 172" 5 Pes 11980 by rikshaw dipen anji
Salwood Ix21/2 4 Pes 11980 by rikshaw dipen anji
Telephone Wire 40 Mtrs 11981 by bike dipen sravan kumar
TV Cable Wire 40 Mirs 11981 by bike dipen sravan kumar
Gova Ballies 8 113 Nos 1801 APOW 5997  dipen ramakrishna
Steel 18' 25mm 3 Pes 1802 AP04A 9102 dipen nagesh
Steel 18' 16mm 47 Pcs 1802 AP04A 9102 dipen nagesh
Monitor (SW16701 ACS512 I No 1803 AP11V 3108 dipen raju
MS Pipe 16 Nos 1804 AP04A 9102 dipen nagesh
Steel gate 2 Nos 1804 AP044 9102 dipen nagesh
MS steel 16mm 51 Nos 1806 AP04A 9102 dipen nagesh
MS steel 20mm 7 Nos 1806 APG4A 9102  dipen nagesh

Page t of i



MFH -

Reg No
mﬁ 7

x‘:w
2619

A\wac
21
s
e
L2635
\M\m&m
-
e
2830

Hire Charges Detailed Report

Date
AAZ-Feb-10
42Feb-10
T3 Feb-10

S\.m%-s

@m@__.,s

12+Feb-10
~12-Feb-10

“12-Feb-10
~A7Feb-10
_12-Feb-10

_|2-Feb-10
_12-Feb-10
12-Feb-10
“T5-Feb-10
12:Feb-10
13-Feb-10
_-T3-Febh-10
15-Feb-10

e
15-Feb-10

+5Feb-10
15-Feb-10
15-Feb-10
45 Feb-10
kuma_ung
15-Feb-10
A5 Teb-10
15-Feb-10

16-Feb-10

%umm_u-mo
16-Feb-10
P

Equip. Owner
KHF\EWE_%:»E:Q
_{ZH Bhikshapathy
Papa Rao
tmi.\ww._.wm:mumnrw
-\Ox.w:_.wm:mumﬂrw
_CH Bhikshapathy
agw:mwmrmvmﬁw
W\E\_w:%mrm_umﬁww
@mﬂ Bhikshapathy

2H Bhikshapathy
Qm\_wr_wm:mcmzé
.\E\Wr_wm“_._mwmz._w
_CH Bhikshapathy
rvmummﬂwswo
EE_G:%NEM
2dpa Rao
_PapiRao
CH-Bhikshapathy
\Om\wzwm:mvﬁi

\vam?wm:mvmn._%
\@\Wiwm:mvmng

A@\m\:mxwr%mﬁg

LuTmErmvmnsz
“CrrBhikshapathy
kwm\:_ﬁ:muﬂ:w
\\\Oxm:__mm:mumﬁsw
\@E ‘Bhikshapathy
u\o._.wmiwm:mvm%w
a\@&\m:z&rmvﬁr%
\Mﬁxw:ﬁm:mﬁmﬁ_dﬁ

From: 12/2/10 To: 18/2/10
Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc
Tractor AAO 2847 W39 1047 Gemeiit shifting
Tractor AP24C 6152 ..H\O\.mm 1147 Debris shifting
?.@H\ pEb 13:00— A-Blocksouth wing east cc road
Tractor AAQ 2847 11l [1:12—" Cementshifting
Tractor AAQ 2847 1125 [1 \m\ Digsel
Tractor AP2AC 6152 1044 :\m\ Debris-shifting
Tractor AAD 2847 12:05- _\PM.@ Debgis-shifting
Tractor AP24C 6152 E@ _Vwﬁ\ Debrigshifting
Tractor AAO 2847 m\W&w 12:55 Dn?ﬁbﬁ?:m
Tractor AAO 2847 Ew 13722 Debris-shifting
Tractor AAO2847 1405 A4731 Debris shifting
Tractor AP4C 6152 14:35 14:37 40MMEMetal shifting
Tractor AAO 2847 _ﬂ‘&\ m\\f\\ Débris shifting
MiHer 14:00 &x.@q >-mmgnn road laying work
Tractor AAG2847 1323~ \ﬁw Dehris-stifting
Mitter LL00 3 oo A-Block-ce road laying work
Miller—" _m\o\ _m 06__ A-Block co-road laying work
Tractor AAO2847 18397 10 «@ Debris shifting
Tractor AAO 2847 1119 11:26— Debrisshifting
Tractor AAO 2847 1205 ~.NE\ Debris shifting
Tractor AAO 2847 1236~ 1242~ Cementstiffting
Tractor AAO2847 1314 1320+ Debris shifting
Tractor AAD 2847 ﬂm\m&\ 1536~ Debris shifting
Tractor AAQ 2847 16437 1620~  Debris shifting
ﬁ%_ﬂ.. AAO Mm.mq\\ mb\um\ Hm.ﬂ..a ma\cmwﬂw\mx_m_ao
Tractor AAD 2847 JO,,. Wn., j ‘UY  Sand shifting
Tractor AAQ 2847 10:25 10:44_— Debeis shifting
Tractor AAO 2847 \a 1126 Sendbshifting
Tractor AAC 2847 J+48 11:8+  Sand shifting
Tractor

AAD284T 1231 1239 20MMI Metal shifting
: ,

WARTITY Gl TY
By .

i

_.rl'.ll:

e
TR
AL PINF ESTATRS

ES Y.

P.a_mL Mana

ager/
ALP-NE E5T/

T4

Eng
5

uantity Rate Units Amount
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
.05 1100 _per day 550
1 160 per trip 160
f lad per trip 160
[ 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 [60 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
0.5 [100 perday 550
I 160 pertrip 160
05 1 _..,uc{.nan day — 550
05— 1100 per day S50
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per tzip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
1 160 per trip 160
OWW,EEHU BY
- ~ Pagelof2
Asst, ?M’mﬂmm gar Admn,
9- Alpine L8tates, Nyde abad,




Reg No Date Equip. Owner Equip. Type Vehicle No Start Stop  Work Desc Quantity Rate Units Amount

2647 mm%..n?a CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD 2847 1436 144+ Sand Shifting ! 160 per tip 160
Vnﬁm ,\_\..mn_u._o CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAQO 2847 L5337 1605 DebrisShifting | 160 per trip 160
M\mma@ .,e\_wﬂunw-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ,\mm‘”u‘w E\Omvl Debrigshifting 1 16G per trip 160
.\mmmo .mwmnw-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAD 2847 vwm S\A\N Debris shifting ] 160 pertrp 160
vm_ _.Wmoc;o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ] 1107 :\Hw Debrisshifting 1 160 per trip 160
x@mm ‘Wmnc-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQO 2847 t‘wa ;g .U\nvxm shifting 1 160 per trip 160
\m&u ‘ﬁ_um@-s CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 .\_\wum \B\Lm Debeis shifting 1 160 per trip 160
,Wmma 17<Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 ks 23 Detbifis shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2655 F7-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAOQ 2847 7 1456 1841 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
\wmm 17-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 1345 15:58  Debeis shifting 1 160 per trip 160
a\maq “T7-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor 6 16,37 Uﬁhﬁ\mzmmam 1 160 per trip 160
c\mm&m “7-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor 17:35~" Debris shifting I 160 per trip 160
2659 “17-Feb-10 &é@%&q Tractor AAD2847  TI83 1825~  Debris siifiing | 160 per trip 160
»\N%o \_\m.._uov-_ 0 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAOD 2847 _omwb\ 10:44_~  Debeis-shifting I {60 per trip 160
. xo\m.._ A._uw_u-_o CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 :v_,u, . :”um\ Dehris-shifting | 16G per trip 160
) ..\ma\mu “T8-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 _a [2:03 . Cement shifting 1 160 per trip 160
.w@w «§-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 @ _m”m.w\\\ DebrigShifting I 160 per trip 160
2664 <T8-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy ~ Tractor AAD 2847 14: - 1430 _— Debris hifting i 160 per trip 160
2665 <t 8-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQD 2847 13:0 15:22 _ Debrisshifting 1 160 per trip 160
3666 18-Feb-10 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 IRSTT 16:00 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160
2667 wm..mnw-s CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQO 2847 N\mﬁ 16:31 mma\m#mmm:m 1 160 per trip 160

= \mmm\ ) _m-_uov._ 0 CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAQ 2847 h 63 1715~ Debris-shifimg I 160 per trip 160
rm .W#dc-g CH Bhikshapathy  Tractor AAO 2847 Wm\_\u.\ 1827 Debris shifting 1 160 per trip 160

CERTIFIED BY

Project Manager/Engg. &
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 12.02.10 to 18/02/10 ( ONE WEEK )
SLNO' QTRNO . NAMEOF ! CONTRACTOR ROOM ; ELEC, ' FANCHGS TV CHGS | MUSIC . TOTAL RENT
1 AEA : manyam | Mannem | 40 | 10 0 o0 80
2 AE2 Vacant | Vacant 0 o .o o a 0
_'_ 3 "AE-3 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
_4 AE-4 Vacant : Vacant 0 o T o 0 0 o
5 AE-5 |  Vacant = Vacant 0 oo 0 0 0
o e | veent  vawe T o5 oo 0
7 AE7 | Vacant Vacant t @ o 0 0 0 0
8 | AES® Vacant _ Vacant 7@ 0 - 0
9 AE-8 Vacant Vacant ¢ 0 0 R o | o |
10 AE-10 Vacant vacant | 9@ 0 0 0 o 0o
REN =S Vacant .  Vacant | 0 0o o 0 0 0
12 AE-12 Jagan | AlyothiBabu | 40 10 0 0 0 50
13 | AEA13 Viaya . A Jyothi Babu 40 10 0 0 0 k0
14 AE-14 | Bishwanath | AJyothiBabu | 40 | 10 0 0o | 0 50
15 AE-15 | Vacant | ”"___\;'Eéé?ﬁ__m I 0 0 0 0
16 | AE18 | Viaya  AJyothiBabu | 40 . 10 | 0 0 L0 50
T oaerr | me Alomiau 40 0 TG TGN | o s
18 AE18 :  Generator - ; - ; - - ‘ - : - 0
19 AE-19 Vacant Vacanl 0 : g ; 0 0 : 0 0
20 AE-20 .  Jayaram  TRamanamma 40 10 " 15 25 . 25 | 115
20 ez | Vel Va0 TToTto o f oo
22 | AE-22 Bhaskar ‘ T__Iia_marzamma 40 10 ; o+ 0 ;_ [ 50
23 | AE23 | Trinath | T Ramanamma . 4D 10 [ 15 0 i o | 65
24 | AE24 |  Akiishna '\ TRamanamma . 40 | 10 ‘ 15 0 0 65
25 | AE-25 Dilip | T Ramanamma : 40 10 0 o 0 0 500
26 | AE-26 | Shyam '_1"§é_n"15hamma 40 1 1 o T o "o 50
27 I AE-27 P.Subhash ' T Ramanamma| 40 | 10 0 0 o 50 h
28 | AE-28 | Chakrapani | T Ramanamma 40 10 15 o D 65
20 | AEZe Vagant |  Vacant 0 | o 0 D i o 0
30 AE-30 Vacant | Vacant 0 0 0 0 : o 0
BES AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 40 10 0 0 o |  s0
32 | AE3R ramakanth Ramakant | 40 10 0 0 0
33 ' AE-33 | Adisheshu | Adhisheshu | 40 10 15 25 0
34 . AE-3¢ © Rabba | Mehboob | 40 | 10 . o | o7 0
36 | AE35  Rabba | Mehboob 40 0 0 o o
36 AE36  Vacant Vacant | 0 ¢ 0 [ Y T
37 . AE-37 . Vacanl vacant 0 i 0 0 0 0 0
38 AE-38 | Debkumar | TRamanamma | 40 | 10 15 0 0 65
39 AE-39 Vacant Vacant o 0 0 0 0 o
40 ) | Vacant | Vacant - - R T
K  Vacant | Vacant | 0 | 0 | 7¢ T o 0 0
42 ~ Vacant | Vacant | o T 0 0 0
T a3 | AE _ramakanth | Ramakant | T 0 o 0 -
44 Umesh | Ramakant N 0 o D
45 | AE-45 | Narshima Goud | Narsimha Goud 15 0 0 65
46 | AE48 | Vacant Vacant 0 0 "o ) o T 70
47 AE-47 Vacant Vacant vO 0 _0 1] O 0
48 @ AE-48 _Alleshwar | Phanender | 40 | 710 0 0 0 50
49 | AE-49 _Ishaq Mehboob 40 10 15 0 "0 65
" 5D AE-50 “Manohar Basappa | 40 10 0 a 0 50
51 AE-51 Vacant Vacant G 0 0 0 0 0
52 AE-52 Chandraiah T Ramanamma 40 10 15 0 25 90
53 AE-53 Security Room | Security Room - - - A 0
54 | AE-54 Security Room | Security Room - . S e
55 . AE-55 | Vacant " Vacant 0 0 T o 0
86 | AE-56 | Gajapathi | AlJyothiBabu | 40 15 | 25 0 90
57 | AE-S7 | Koutalya Mannem | 40 | 0 o 0 50
7587'7777AE-75Q ! Sunit ) __:J)[Oi!fli Ram " 40 0 _—(_)_ o | s0
59 AE-59  "BHussain | Mamem = 40 ¢ 100 o | o 0 50
60 | AE60 | Sushant | Phanender | 40 | 10 1B meembsrimn 2R T 115
61 AE-B1 Arjun 0
62 AE-62 | T Ramanamma . 0
63 AE-63 : Vacant | 0
e | nees Phanerer |
65 Vacant
66 Nlannem
67 | Vacant
68 T Raranamm
e | y vgcant |
70 Mannem G
b - eot Managerﬁi".gg ¥ md
)(2’}[ E.'"’NE ESTAIES e £8181€5s Hyde1aBame
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|71 . AE7t Narsimhulu | Mannem 40 0 15 0 0 | 65
72 . AE-72 Vacant Vacant - - - - - : 0
73 | AET3 Vacant Vacant | - S . - - 0
C 74 AE-74 ‘vacant  :  Vacant | . - - - . 0
75 | AE-75 ‘Bhaghan | Mannem | 40 10 15 - 65
76 AE-76 “Vacant Vacant - - . - 0 )
77 AE-77 Jaishirya | T Ramanamma | 40 w0 a o 0 50
78 AE-78 _Radhelal T Ramanamma 40 Tin 0 o o B0
79 AE-79  Bhaneswar T Ramanamma . 40 o 0 L - .
80 AE-80 Nimal  : TRamanamma | 40 | 10 L 0 0 50 |
81 AE-81 " Vacant " Vacant . N - [}
82 AE-82 Kumaral | T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 Iy 50
83 AE-83 Ashok T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
84 AE-84 Rohit TRamanamma | 40 10 0 0 0 50 |
85 AE-85 Ghamia Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
86 AE-86 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 0 0 50
87 AE-87 Basappa Basappa 40 10 0 o o 50
88 AE 88 Vacant Vacant - - - - - 0
89 AE-89 Bhagamathi | T Ramanamma | 40 10 15 0 0 65
90 AE-90 Kunti T Ramanamma 40 10 0 0 0 50
91 AE-81 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 o
92 AE-92 mannem Mannem 40 10 15 0 0 65
93 | AE93 _Basanth TRamanamma ; 40 10 - - - 50
94 AE-94 Krishna | T Ramanamma | 40 10 L e -
g5 AE-95 Prakash | R i | 40 TN o 0 "o 50
-9 AE-96 ~ Vvacant | vacant | 0 0 0 o D 0
GRAND TOTAL : 3300
CERTIFIED BY
1 CHECKED | ified
- QUANTRTY/ QUALITY | past, Manager Adma.
—- T O ) IIFPQQ' Alpine fatates, Hyde abad,
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